Team

Lena Satorina - Anastassia Rubtsova

Tija Strukelj - Lori Voglar

Kaja Bizjak - Naja Humar

Anja Zecevic - Lara mia Zuccato

Aneta Vétrovcova - Natalie Winkelhéferova
EKKE Knock Out

Tanczer Kata és Kmecz Réka

Eszti & Luca

Sari & Zoé

Vivace Euphoria

Tia Jahn - Anja Gostisa

Jowita Ositek - Julia Szopa

TI L1

Team

Tlrk Sara

TCT L1

Team

Team Silver

Il. Winter Cheer Cup 2025

Club

Milleniumdancers

Frogs Cheer Team
Slovenia

SPORTNI KLUB TWIST
NOVA GORICA

Milleniumdancers

Power Cheerleaders

EKKE

VPC

ELTE

ELTE

Vivace

DANCE SCHOOL NASTJA

DREAM TEAM
GARWOLIN

Club

Spartan

Club

Imperial Cheer and
Dance

06.12.2025

Country

Country

Country

Rank

Rank

Rank

Points

77.33

76.50

74.00

71.33

70.33

64.33

64.17

62.33

61.67

61.50

59.33

Points

57.33

Points

58.00

Deductions

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Total

77.33

76.50

74.00

71.33

70.33

64.33

64.17

62.33

61.67

61.50

59.33

Total

57.33

Total

58.00



MI L2

Team

Nela Tucekova
Gdcsa Linett
Mérkus Maja
Kaja Baranska
Szalavari Luca
Sélyi Léna

SAGGS L3

Team

Brothers

Queens of Deac

MCT L2

Team

Team Gold

PIL3

Team

Liliana Ubranska
Jagoda Bl

Sike Hanna
Fenyvesi-Benes Léna
Z6dor Bibor Hanga

Veres Lili

Club Country Rank
F.R.E.S.H. 1.
DTC 2.
VPC 3.
BomBarda Club 4,
SPARTAN 5.
DTC 6.

Club Country Rank
TFSE 1.
DEAC 2.

Club Country Rank

Imperial Cheer and
Dance

Club Country Rank
BomBarda Club 1
BomBarda Club 2.
DTC 3.
VPC 4.
DTC 5.
DTC -

Points

74.17

73.67

73.33

71.33

69.00

68.67

Points

71.17

65.33

Points

50.33

Points

76.50

69.17

65.50

61.67

57.83

0.00

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Total

74.17

73.67

73.33

71.33

69.00

68.67

Total

71.17

65.33

Total

50.33

Total

76.50

69.17

65.50

61.67

57.83

0.00



Team

Sapek Zuzanna - Trzcina Hanna
Debreczeni Lili és Jager Boglarka
EKKE CheerQueens

MJT S

Team

Es6erd6 lanyai

Team

Helena Wiecek - Zuzanna Kaptacz
Urbanska Liliana - Nasidlowska Zuzanna
Lucia Markova - Daniela Markova

Sarah Prochazka - Pia Sophia Girtler
Zala Bajt - Masa Mocnik

Antal Anna és Egyed Borbala

Vigh Tlinde és Zdrova Vivien

Kranauer Linda és Simon Hanna

EKKE Mini Magic

PGS L3

Team

Diamond Stars

CHEERKkék

Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
BomBarda Club 1. 74.00 0.0 74.00
ETC 2. 62.17 0.0 62.17
EKKE 3. 59.33 0.0 59.33

Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

Klassz-X 1. 58.83 0.0 58.83

Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
BomBarda Club 1. 78.50 0.0 78.50
BomBarda Club 2. 79.17 -5.0 74.17
F.R.E.S.H. 3. 67.00 0.0 67.00
Milleniumdancers 4. 66.33 0.0 66.33
DANCE SCHOOL NASTJA 5. 65.83 0.0 65.83
PTE PEAC 6. 65.17 0.0 65.17
DEAC 7. 64.17 0.0 64.17
ETC 8. 63.17 0.0 63.17
EKKE 9. 58.50 0.0 58.50

Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

DTC - DIAMOND 1. 65.00 0.0 65.00

VSD 2. 62.33 0.0 62.33



Yl L4

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Grocz Alexandra DTC 1. 66.83 0.0 66.83
Magdalena Cieslik BomBarda Club 2. 62.50 0.0 62.50
Fenyvesi-Benes Zorka VPC 3. 61.17 0.0 61.17
YAGGS L3

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Shooting Stars VSD 1. 63.83 0.0 63.83
YCGS L4

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Silver Comets F.R.E.S.H. 1. 77.00 0.0 77.00
SAGGS L5

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
DTC Endurance DTC 1. 76.17 0.0 76.17
Minions TFSE 2, 69.83 0.0 69.83
YJTS

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Eqi jel Klassz-X 1. 64.00 0.0 64.00
Red Flowers VPC 2, 63.83 0.0 63.83
Vivace Flow Vivace 3 60.50 0.0 60.50

SAGGS L6

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

DCT Sparkle DTC 1. 74.83 0.0 74.83



PJTS

Team

Parducok
Antares

Victory

MPT S

Team

BomBarda BEANS

OACT L2

Team

Beac Legacy

Spartan Shine

Team

Rita Kokosifska and Zofia Kozorowska
Shobik Yeva - Zareichuk Yelyzaveta
Mérkus Maja és Fenyvesi - Benes Léna
EKKE Pink Revolution

Hajzer Anna-Higdon Hannah

SSCT

Team

EKKE Mamma Mia

Team

Happy Cats 1

Club

Klassz-X

Forma Club

Forma Club

Club

BomBarda Club

Club

BEAC

SPARTAN

Club

BomBarda Club

Forma Club

VPC

EKKE

PTE PEAC

Club

EKKE

Club

F.R.E.S.H.

Country

Country

Country

Country

Country

Country

Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank

Points

67.33

66.83

65.33

Points

73.33

Points

64.67

60.17

Points

71.83

71.67

69.67

65.17

60.67

Points

73.83

Points

76.50

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Deductions

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Total

67.33

66.83

65.33

Total

73.33

Total

64.67

60.17

Total

71.83

71.67

69.67

65.17

60.67

Total

73.83

Total

76.50



Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
DTC Berries DTC 2. 81.00 -5.0 76.00
Happy Cats 2 F.R.E.S.H. 3. 70.67 0.0 70.67
Pink Storm Fit and Fun 4, 62.00 0.0 62.00

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Emily Sencer -Olivia Bobr Milleniumdancers 1. 73.83 0.0 73.83
Balint Anna-Féldvari-Nemes Virag PTE PEAC 2. 71.33 0.0 71.33
Tia Jahn- Anja Gostisa DANCE SCHOOL NASTJA 3. 64.83 0.0 64.83

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Marshmallows Fit and Fun 1. 56.00 0.0 56.00
Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
DTC Semtex DTC 1. 64.50 0.0 64.50
Flying Stars Fit and Fun 2. 58.00 0.0 58.00
Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
BomBarda IMPERIO BomBarda Club 1. 73.17 0.0 73.17
EKKE Rock Girls EKKE 2. 65.17 0.0 65.17

OACGS L3

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

Purple Rays F.R.E.S.H. 1. 68.00 0.0 68.00



OAAGCT L3

Team
Spartan Flames

PPT S

Team

BomBarda MAXIMA

BomBarda LUMOS

Anteres

UKTS Atria Chorzéw

Diamond Girls

EKKE Fusion

Victory

Vivace Girlies

ETC Cheerleaders

PTE PEAC Pandas

Spark Warriors

EKKE Sparklers

SCCT L5

Team

ELTE Coed Team

PTE PEAC Coed Team

Team

Paulina Kazmierczak - Martyna Baranowska

Club

SPARTAN

Club

BomBarda Club

BomBarda Club

Forma Club

UKTS Atria Chorzow

DTC - DIAMOND

EKKE

Forma Club

Vivace

ETC

PTE PEAC

Warriors

EKKE

Club

ELTE

PTE PEAC

Club

KG Cheerleaders

Country

Country

Country

Country

Rank

Rank

10.

11.

12.

Rank

Rank

Points

66.33

Points

77.33

75.00

68.17

67.00

64.50

64.33

62.00

61.17

59.83

59.17

59.00

56.67

Points

77.83

61.33

Points

74.50

Deductions

0.0

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

0.0

Deductions

0.0

Total

66.33

Total

77.33

75.00

68.17

67.00

64.50

64.33

62.00

61.17

59.83

59.17

59.00

56.67

Total

77.83

61.33

Total

74.50



Team

Vamosi Lilidna és Banky Botond
Toéth Petra és Zab Johanna
Bomin

EKKE Pulse

YPD

Team

Emilia Wontorska and Magdalena Cieslik
Dominika Koreckova, Sofia Petrikova
EKKE Knock out

EKKE Thunder Girls

Mihalkovics Lidna-Pozsar Izabella

DEAC Fire

Nika Flego - Ema Jurjavcic

Fenyvesi - Benes Zorka és Tokos Dorina
Adriana Buffova - Hana Tomcakovska
Kristina Donovalova - Zuzana Rottrova

Emma Kirschner - Leonie Kustelega

Team

Eged Néra

Olah Melani

Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
PTE PEAC 2. 72.83 0.0 72.83
PTE PEAC 3. 70.33 0.0 70.33
Vivace 4. 62.33 0.0 62.33
EKKE 5. 62.00 0.0 62.00
Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
BomBarda Club 1. 71.67 0.0 71.67
F.R.E.S.H. 2. 66.83 0.0 66.83
EKKE 3. 66.17 0.0 66.17
EKKE 4. 65.17 0.0 65.17
PTE PEAC 5. 64.17 0.0 64.17
DEAC 6. 64.00 0.0 64.00
DANCE SCHOOL NASTJA 7. 63.50 0.0 63.50
VPC 8. 66.33 -5.0 61.33
Fit and Fun 9. 60.00 0.0 60.00
Fit and Fun 10. 59.67 0.0 59.67
Milleniumdancers - 0.00 0.0 0.00

Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

DTC 1. 60.67 0.0 60.67

DEAC 2. 57.83 0.0 57.83



YJD

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Kuznietsova Polina - Plakidyuk Mariia Forma Club 1. 69.33 0.0 69.33
Csiki Fléra-Szatyor Réza PTE PEAC 2, 69.00 0.0 69.00
Vivace Spirit Vivace 3. 64.83 0.0 64.83
Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Sote Flyhigh SOTE 1. 66.83 0.0 66.83

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
PTE PEAC Fourtitude PTE PEAC 1. 71.00 0.0 71.00
DEAC Donkeys DEAC 2. 63.00 0.0 63.00
DEAC Monkeys DEAC 3. 61.83 0.0 61.83
Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Hortolanyi Néra DTC 1. 62.17 0.0 62.17
Padér Luca DTC 2. 57.00 0.0 57.00
Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
POTYI ES TOMI ELTE 1. 69.17 0.0 69.17

OAAGGS L4

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total

Pink Shadows Fit and Fun 1. 66.33 0.0 66.33



OACGS L4

Team
Sharks Specials

SAGCT L5

Club

Gyér Sharks

Country

Rank

Points

59.83

Deductions

0.0

Total

59.83

Team

ELTE All Girl Team

SCCT L6

Club

ELTE

Country

Rank

Points

65.67

Deductions

0.0

Total

65.67

Team

Green Force One

Club

Fighters Cheerleaders

Country

Rank

Points

56.50

Deductions

0.0

Total

56.50

Team

Melania Fakuc - Anaja Birsa

Andrasi Roxan és Foldvari-Nemes Virag

SHHT L

Club

SPORTNI KLUB TWIST

NOVA GORICA

PTE PEAC

Country

Rank

Points

73.33

67.33

Deductions

0.0

0.0

Total

73.33

67.33

Team

PTE PEAC Hip-Hop Team

Club

PTE PEAC

Country

Rank

Points

66.33

Deductions

0.0

Total

66.33

Team

Anna Luisa Kiss - Nadine Widi

JOWITA OSITEK-JULIA SZOPA

Andreanidou Nina - Apostolatou Aikaterini

Jana Bichler - Lina Bichler

Nagy Anna Eva & Szo6 Regina Krisztina

Club

Milleniumdancers

DREAM TEAM
GARWOLIN

Hellenic Star Sports
Club

Thunders
Tanzsportverein

ELTE

Country

Rank

Points

77.17

76.17

76.00

73.67

71.67

Deductions

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Total

77.17

76.17

76.00

73.67

71.67



Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Connect2 TFSE 6. 70.67 0.0 70.67
Anna Korienieva - Yuliia Hundar Power Cheerleaders 7. 70.00 0.0 70.00
Bold B's Vivace 8. 68.17 0.0 68.17
Masa Cuk Hajdinjak - Anamarija Ribic Tigercats Dance Team 9. 69.67 -5.0 64.67

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Eniké & Ivett ELTE 1. 72.67 0.0 72.67
Szegedi Fanni és Tokai-Kiss Petra DEAC 2. 64.67 0.0 64.67
PTE PEAC Rise in Red PTE PEAC 3. 61.33 0.0 61.33
Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
UKTS Atria Chorzéw UKTS Atria Chorzéw 1. 69.17 0.0 69.17
Deac Dynamite DEAC 2. 66.00 0.0 66.00
Vivace Fierce Vivace - EKKE 3. 61.50 0.0 61.50
Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
It's About Time VPC 1. 60.17 0.0 60.17
Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
ELTE Cheer Dance Team ELTE 1. 69.33 0.0 69.33
Deac Cheerladies DEAC 2. 67.00 0.0 67.00
BlueSparks TFSE 3. 65.00 0.0 65.00

PTE PEAC White Magic PTE PEAC 4, 63.00 -5.0 58.00



SJTS

Team Club Country Rank Points Deductions Total
Vivace Elite Vivace 1. 66.67 0.0 66.67
0.0 65.17

PTE PEAC Piano Ladies PTE PEAC 2, 65.17



